900380419 10/05/2016

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM400939

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900378564

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dan Anderson		09/19/2016	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Doug Kvasnicka	
Street Address:	et Address: 216 S Long	
City:	Spokane Valley	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 99016	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4415530	HILL BILLY BLING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 509-993-4086

Email: dougkvas@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Doug Kvasnicka
Address Line 1: 216 S Long

Address Line 4: Spokane Valley, WASHINGTON 99016

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Doug Kvasnicka
SIGNATURE:	/Doug Kvasnicka/
DATE SIGNED:	10/05/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Eng-SharpMX-M550N@wagstaff.com_20161005_074109#page1.tif

TRADEMARK 900380419 REEL: 005890 FRAME: 0887

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas Inderson	
, is the owner of Trademark application/registration _	4 415 530
Whereas, Doug KyasnickA	
	, is desirous of
acquiring said trademark application/registration_ 4	415 530.
Now therefore good and valuable consideration I	
Danny Anderson hereby assign the entire	interest and goodwill of
the business to Doug KVASNICKA	•

Signature

date

09-29-16

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005890 FRAME: 0888

RECORDED: 09/19/2016